All published data at TCASE = 25°C unless otherwise indicated
 ESD: Electrostatic discharge sensitive device—observe handling precautions!
Data Sheet  1 of 12 Rev. 07.2, 2016-06-10
PTFB182503EL
PTFB182503FL
5
10
15

Storage Temperature Range  TSTG  –40 to +150  °C
Thermal Resistance (TCASE = 70°C, 50 W WCDMA) RqJC  0.262  °C/W
Ordering Information
Type and Version Order Code Package Description  Shipping
PTFB182503EL V1 R0 PTFB182503ELV1R0XTMA1 H-33288-6, slotted flange  Tape & Reel, 50 pcs
PTFB182503EL V1 R250 PTFB182503ELV1R250XTMA1 H-33288-6, slotted flange Tape & Reel, 250 pcs
PTFB182503FL V2 R0 PTFB182503FLV2R0XTMA1 H-34288-4/2, earless flange  Tape & Reel, 50 pcs
PTFB182503FL V2 R250 PTFB182503FLV2R250XTMA1 H-34288-4/2, earless flange Tape & Reel, 250 pcs
PTFB182503EL
PTFB182503FL
Data Sheet  3 of 12 Rev. 07.2, 2016-06-10
-55